
TABLE 1 - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

LIVE ANIMALS;ANIMAL PRODUCTS

VEGETABLE PRODUCTS

ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE FATS & OILS & THEIR CLEAVAGE 

PRODUCTS;ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE WAXES

PREPARED FOODSTUFFS BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO

MINERAL PRODUCTS

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

LIVE ANIMALS

MEAT AND EDIBLE MEAT OFFAL

FISH  AND CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS AND OTHER AQUATIC INVERTEBRATES

DAIRY PRODUCE; BIRDS' EGGS; NATURAL HOENEY; EDIBLE PRODUCTS OF ANIMAL 

ORIGIN N.E.S.

PRODUCTS OF ANIMAL ORIGIN, N.E.S. OF INCLUDED

LIVE TREES & OTHER PLANTS; BULBS; ROOTS & THE LIKE; CUT FLOWERS & 

ORNAMENTAL  FOLIAGE

EDIBLE VEGETABLES AND  CERTAIN  ROOTS AND TUBERS

EDIBLE FRUIT & NUTS; PEEL OF CITRUS  FRUIT OR MELONS

COFFEE, TEA, MATE & SPICES

CEREALS

PRODUCTS OF THE MILLING  INDUSTRY; MALT; STARCHES; INSULIN; WHEAT 

GLUTEN

OIL SEEDS OLEAGINOUS FRUITS; MISC. GRAINS, SEEDS & FRUITS; INDUSTRIAL 

OR MEDICINAL  PLANTS; STRAW & FODDER

LAC; GUMS, RESINS & OTHER  VEGETABLES  SAPS   & EXTRACTS

VEGETABLE PLAITING  MATERIALS; VEGETABLE PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE 

SPECIFIED OR INCLUDED

ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE  FATS & OILS  & THEIR CLEAVAGE PRODUCTS; ANIMAL 

VEGETABLE WAXES

PREPARATIONS OF MEAT OF FISH OR OF CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSES OF  OTHER 

AQUATIC  INVERTEBRATES

SUGARS AND SUGAR CONFECTIONERY

COCOA AND COCOA PREPARATIONS

PREPARATIONS OF CEREALS, FLOUR , STARCH OR MIILK;  PASTRY  COOK' 

PRODUCTS

PREPARATIONS OF  VEGETABLES, FRUITS, NUTS OR OTHER PARTS OF PLANTS

MISCELLANEOUS EDIBLE  PREPARATIONS

BEVERAGES, SPIRITS AND VINEGAR

RESIDUES AND  WASTE FROM THE FOOD INDUSTRIES; PREPARED ANIMAL FODDER

TOBACCO AND MANUFACTURED TOBACCO SUBSTITUTES

826

298774

388469

20800

8921

3682

75240

86244

180201

404767

13792

113628

55961

3203

73626

22213

59030

11560

30122

32954

43303

19997

111353

54019

23165

2142049

3532046

163808

57031

36998

587171

814934

1577333

3693925

114560

796731

468693

27427

615500

206590

530550

81935

258385

265836

343335

166264

716283

438566

717790

936718

73626

384551

2329559

5918099

8117772

615500

3007744

18232767

DEC 2017 DEC 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 1

SECTION-I:    

SECTION-II:   

SECTION-III:  

SECTION-IV:   

SECTION-V:    

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



TABLE 1 - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

MINERAL PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS OF THE CHEMICAL OR ALLIED INDUSTRIES

PLASTICS & RUBBER

HIDES & SKINS;LEATHER PRODUCTS;FURSKINS AND ARTICLES THEREOF

WOOD,CORK AND ARTICLES THEREOF MANUFACTURE OF PLAITING 

MATERIALS;BASKETWARE & WICKERWORK

PAPER AND PAPER-BOARD AND ARTICLES THEREOF

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

SALT; SULPHUR; EARTHS  AND STONE; PLASTERING  MATERIALS, LIME AND 

CEMENT

ORES, SLAG AND ASH

MINERAL FUELS, MINERAL OILS & PRODUCTS; BITUMINOUS  SUBSTANCES; MINERAL

WAXES

INORGANIC CHEMICALS; COMPOUNDS OF PRECIOUS METALS, OR RARE-EARTH 

METALS, OF RADIO-ACTIVE ELEMENTS OR  OF ISOTOPES.

ORGANIC CHEMICALS

PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS

FERTILIZERS

DYEING,  TANNING COLOURING MATTER

ESSENTIAL OILS  RESINOIDS; COSMETIC  AND OTHER  SIMILAR PREPARATIONS

SOAP  & OTHER SIMILAR  PREPARATIONS; POLISHES & CREAMS ; CANDLES AND 

THE LIKE, DENTAL  WAXES  & PREPARATIONS

ALBUMINOIDAL SUBSTANCES; MODIFIED STARCHES; GLUES; ENZYMES

EXPLOSIVES; MATCHES; CERTAN COMBUSTIBLES PREPARATIONS

PHOTOGRAPHIC  OR CINEMATOGRAPHIC GOODS

MISCELLANEOUS CHEMICAL PRODUCTS

PLASTICS AND ARTICLES THEREOF

RUBBER  AND ARTICLES THEREOF

RAW HIDES  AND SKINS (OTHER  THEN FURSKINS)  AND LEATHER

ARTICLES OF LEATHER , SADDLERY HARNESS AND ANIMAL GUTS

FURSKINS AND ARTIFICIAL  FUR,  MANUFACTURES THEREOF

WOOD  & ARTICLES  OF WOODS ; WOOD CHARCOAL

CORK  & ARTICLES OF CORK

MANUFACTURES OF  PLAITING  MATERIALS ; BASKETWARE & WICKERWORK

PULP OF WOOD OR  OF OTHER  MATERIALS;  WASTE  AND SCRAP OF  PAPER  OR 

PAPERBOARD

118820

97442

2113297

104699

969749

829346

13676

177518

104079

32267

12480

4434

820

257577

367197

177660

47922

139816

569

23241

187

2478

34

1006350

834753

16391664

774116

6594639

6324802

47504

1380325

902392

282520

111650

53192

5326

1806982

2923730

1394381

435285

1183532

5592

200849

1203

10444

520

2506645

544857

188307

25906

97906

18283448

4318111

1624409

212496

786822

DEC 2017 DEC 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 2

SECTION-V:    

SECTION-VI:   

SECTION-VII:  

SECTION-VIII: 

SECTION-IX:   

SECTION-X:    

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



TABLE 1 - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

PAPER AND PAPER-BOARD AND ARTICLES THEREOF

TEXTILE AND TEXTILE ARTICLES

FOOTWARE,HEADGEAR,UMBRELLAS;PREPARED FEATHERS & ARTICLES 

THEREOF

STONE,CEMENT AND SIMILAR MATERIALS;CERAMIC PRODUCTS;GLASS & 

GLASSWARE

PEARLS,PRECIOUS OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES 

THEREOF;IMITATION JEWELLERY & COIN

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

PAPER  AND  PAPERBOARD;  ARTICLES  OF  PAPER PULP, OF PAPER  AND 

PAPERBOARD

PRINTED BOOKS  & OTHER  PRODUCTS OF  PRINTING INDUSTRY

SILK

WOOL, FINE OR COARSE ANIMAL HAIR

COTTON

OTHER VEGETABLE TEXTILE FIBRES; PAPER YARN  AND FABRICS

MAN-MADE FILAMENTS

MAN-MADE STAPLE FIBRES

WADDING, FELT AND NONWOVENS;  SPECIAL  YARNS; TWINE, CORDAGE, ROPES AND

CABLES AND ARTICLES THEREOF

CARPETS  AND OTHER TEXTILE FLOOR COVERINGS

SPECIAL WOVEN FABRICS; TUFTED  TEXTILE FABRICS; LACE;  TAPESTRIES; 

TRIMMINGS; EMBROIDERY

IMPREGNATED, COATED & LAMINATED  TEXTILE FABRICS; TEXTILE ARTICLES  FOR

INDUSTRIAL USE

KNITTED  OR CROCHETED FABRICS

ARTICLES OF APPAREL AND CLOTHING  ACCESSORIES, KNITTED OR CROCHETED

ARTICLES OF APPAREL AND CLOTHING  ACCESSORIES, NOT KNITTED OR CROCHETED

OTHER MADE UP TEXTILE ARTICLES; SETS; WORN TEXTILE  ARTICLES; RAGS

FOOTWEAR, GAITERS AND THE LIKE; PARTS OF SUCH ARTICLES

HEADGEAR AND PARTS THEREOF

UMBRELLAS, WALKING & SEAT STICKS;  WHIPS, RIDING CROPS AND PARTS 

THEREOF

PREPARED FEATHERS & DOWN  WITH ARTICLES,  ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS;  ARTICLES

OF HUMAN HAIR

ARTICLES  OF STONE, PLASTER, CEMENT, ASBESTOS, MICA OR SIMILAR 

MATERIALS

CERAMIC PRODUCTS

GLASS & GLASSWARE

84688

13184

4213

11286

515717

23853

120623

99754

24647

97059

19597

13184

19217

423638

434438

282179

158331

2251

70

15345

75934

72737

40302

661538

124764

37087

74636

3064756

212214

1028282

1004555

183666

833722

183414

112730

154969

3955383

4028726

2407948

1352313

19568

951

113183

659205

621524

338795

2089405

175997

188973

2085965

17282088

1486015

1619524

20251173

DEC 2017 DEC 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 3

SECTION-X:    

SECTION-XI:   

SECTION-XII:  

SECTION-XIII: 

SECTION-XIV:  

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



TABLE 1 - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

PEARLS,PRECIOUS OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES 

THEREOF;IMITATION JEWELLERY & COIN

BASE METALS &  ARTICLES OF BASE METALS

MACHINERY & THEIR PARTS, ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC 

EQUIPMENT,PARTS THEREOF

TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT

INSTRUMENTS & APPARATUS;CLOCKS & WATCHES;PARTS & ACCESSORIES 

THEREOF

ARMS AND AMMUNITION;PARTS AND ACCESSORIES THEREOF

71

72

73

74

75

76

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

PEARLS, PRECIOUS  OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES THEREOF; 

IMITATION  JEWELLERY  AND COIN

IRON & STEEL

ARTICLES OF IRON & STEEL

COPPER  & ARTICLES THEREOF

NICKEL & ARTICLES THEREOF

ALUMINIUM & ARTICLES THEREOF

LEAD & ARTICLES THEREOF

ZINC & ARTICLES THEREOF

TIN & ARTICLES THEREOF

OTHER BASE METALS; CEMENTS; ARTICLES THEREOF

TOOLS AND THEIR  PARTS OF BASE METAL

MISCELLANEOUS ARTICLES OF BASE  METAL

NUCLEAR REACTORS, BOILERS, MACHINERY AND MECHANICAL APPLIANCES; PARTS 

THEREOF

ELECTRICAL  MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT  &  PARTS THEREOF; SOUND & TV 

RECORDERS & REPRODUCERS & PARTS THEREOF

RAILWAY/TRAMWAY LOCOMOTIVES, TRUCKS ETC.,  EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF

ROAD VEHICLES AND PARTS

AIRCRAFT, SPACECRAFT AND PARTS THEREOF

SHIP, BOAT & FLOATING  STRUCTURE

OPTICAL, MEASUREING , MEDICAL & SIMILAR INSTRUMENTS & PARTS THEREOF

CLOCKS AND WATCHES AND THEIR PARTS

MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

ARMS AND  AMMUNITION;  PARTS AND ACCESSORIES  THEREOF

2085965

672469

430798

194486

1855

241731

24491

70772

324

2730

49402

33929

1044326

536926

12697

1122913

135627

17949

181192

4720

759

4151

20251173

5420291

3245695

1634852

20722

2152861

168174

425120

5334

25213

394122

276794

8266394

4315788

144665

8042623

990355

1686066

1422788

38185

8982

41883

1722987

1581252

1289186

186671

4151

13769178

12582182

10863709

1469955

41883

DEC 2017 DEC 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 4

SECTION-XIV:  

SECTION-XV:   

SECTION-XVI:  

SECTION-XVII: 

SECTION-XVIII:

SECTION-XIX:  

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

                                                              

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



TABLE 1 - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

MISCELLANEOUS MANUFACTURED ARTICLES

WORKS OF ART,COLLECTORS' PIECES AND ANTIQUES

PROJECT GOODS & MISC. GOODS

94

95

96

97

98

99

FURNITURE, BEDDING AND ALLIED ARTICLES; LIGHTING, FITTINGS, ILLUMINATED

 ARTICLES; PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS

TOYS, GAMES & SPORTS REQUISITES; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES THEREOF

MISCELLANEOUS  MANUFACTURED ARTICLES

WORKS OF ART, COLLECTORS'  PIECES  AND ANTIQUES

PROJECTS GOODS; SOME SPECIAL USES

MISCELLANEOUS GOODS

88316

15185

30285

3457

1151

3106

702764

152609

260733

43922

23878

9261

17271954 141676048Grand Total :

133786

3457

4257

1116106

43922

33139

DEC 2017 DEC 2017APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 5

SECTION-XX:   

SECTION-XXI:  

SECTION-XXII: 

                                                              

                                                              

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

CHAPTERS

*

*

*

*

*

*


