	EXPORTS(]	NCLU	DING RE-EXPORTS
CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS	DEC 2	017	APR to DEC 2017
	(Rs. in Lal	ths)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
SECTION-I: LIVE ANIMALS; ANIMAL PRODUCTS	717	790*	5918099
HAPTERS			
1 LIVE ANIMALS		326	23165
)2 MEAT AND EDIBLE MEAT OFFAL		774	
FISH AND CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS AND OTHER AQUATIC INVERTEBRATES	388		3532046
4 DAIRY PRODUCE; BIRDS' EGGS; NATURAL HOENEY; EDIBLE PRODUCTS OF ANIMA ORIGIN N.E.S.		300	163808
5 PRODUCTS OF ANIMAL ORIGIN, N.E.S. OF INCLUDED	8	921	57031
ECTION-II: VEGETABLE PRODUCTS	936	718*	8117772
HAPTERS			
6 LIVE TREES & OTHER PLANTS; BULBS; ROOTS & THE LIKE; CUT FLOWERS & ORNAMENTAL FOLIAGE	3)	582	36998
7 EDIBLE VEGETABLES AND CERTAIN ROOTS AND TUBERS	75	240	587171
8 EDIBLE FRUIT & NUTS; PEEL OF CITRUS FRUIT OR MELONS	86	244	814934
9 COFFEE, TEA, MATE & SPICES	180	201	1577333
0 CEREALS	404	767	3693925
1 PRODUCTS OF THE MILLING INDUSTRY; MALT; STARCHES; INSULIN; WHEAT GLUTEN	13	792	114560
2 OIL SEEDS OLEAGINOUS FRUITS; MISC. GRAINS, SEEDS & FRUITS; INDUSTRIA OR MEDICINAL PLANTS; STRAW & FODDER	AL 113	528	796731
3 LAC; GUMS, RESINS & OTHER VEGETABLES SAPS & EXTRACTS	55	961	468693
4 VEGETABLE PLAITING MATERIALS; VEGETABLE PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE SPECIFIED OR INCLUDED	3:	203	27427
ECTION-III: ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE FATS & OILS & THEIR CLEAVAGE	73	626*	615500
PRODUCTS;ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE WAXES			
L5 ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE FATS & OILS & THEIR CLEAVAGE PRODUCTS; ANIMAL VEGETABLE WAXES	73	526	615500
SECTION-IV: PREPARED FOODSTUFFS BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO	384	551*	3007744
.6 PREPARATIONS OF MEAT OF FISH OR OF CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSES OF OTHER AQUATIC INVERTEBRATES	22:	213	206590
7 SUGARS AND SUGAR CONFECTIONERY	59	030	530550
8 COCOA AND COCOA PREPARATIONS		560	81935
9 PREPARATIONS OF CEREALS, FLOUR , STARCH OR MIILK; PASTRY COOK' PRODUCTS	30	122	258385
0 PREPARATIONS OF VEGETABLES, FRUITS, NUTS OR OTHER PARTS OF PLANTS	32	954	265836
1 MISCELLANEOUS EDIBLE PREPARATIONS	43	303	343335
2 BEVERAGES, SPIRITS AND VINEGAR	19	97	166264
3 RESIDUES AND WASTE FROM THE FOOD INDUSTRIES; PREPARED ANIMAL FODDE	R 111	353	716283
4 TOBACCO AND MANUFACTURED TOBACCO SUBSTITUTES	54	019	438566
ECTION-V: MINERAL PRODUCTS	2329	559*	18232767
CHAPTERS			

		EXPORTS (INCLU	JDING RE-EXPORTS)
CHAPTE	RS AND SECTIONS	DEC 2017	APR to DEC 2017
	(1	Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
SECTION CHAPTER	J-V: MINERAL PRODUCTS		
CHAPIER			
25	SALT; SULPHUR; EARTHS AND STONE; PLASTERING MATERIALS, LIME AND CEMENT	118820	1006350
26	ORES, SLAG AND ASH	97442	834753
27	MINERAL FUELS, MINERAL OILS & PRODUCTS; BITUMINOUS SUBSTANCES; MINERAL WAXES	2113297	16391664
SECTION	I-VI: PRODUCTS OF THE CHEMICAL OR ALLIED INDUSTRIES	2506645*	18283448
CHAPTER	RS		
28	INORGANIC CHEMICALS; COMPOUNDS OF PRECIOUS METALS, OR RARE-EARTH	104699	774116
29	METALS, OF RADIO-ACTIVE ELEMENTS OR OF ISOTOPES. ORGANIC CHEMICALS	060740	6504630
29 30	PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS	969749 829346	6594639 6324802
31	FERTILIZERS	13676	47504
32	DYEING, TANNING COLOURING MATTER	177518	1380325
33	ESSENTIAL OILS RESINOIDS; COSMETIC AND OTHER SIMILAR PREPARATIONS	104079	902392
34	SOAP & OTHER SIMILAR PREPARATIONS; POLISHES & CREAMS ; CANDLES AND	32267	282520
	THE LIKE, DENTAL WAXES & PREPARATIONS	52207	202520
35	ALBUMINOIDAL SUBSTANCES; MODIFIED STARCHES; GLUES; ENZYMES	12480	111650
36	EXPLOSIVES; MATCHES; CERTAN COMBUSTIBLES PREPARATIONS	4434	53192
37	PHOTOGRAPHIC OR CINEMATOGRAPHIC GOODS	820	5326
38	MISCELLANEOUS CHEMICAL PRODUCTS	257577	1806982
SECTION	N-VII: PLASTICS & RUBBER	544857*	4318111
CHAPTER	RS		
39	PLASTICS AND ARTICLES THEREOF	367197	2923730
40	RUBBER AND ARTICLES THEREOF	177660	1394381
		1,,,,,,,,	1001001
SECTION CHAPTER	I-VIII: HIDES & SKINS;LEATHER PRODUCTS;FURSKINS AND ARTICLES THEREOF	188307*	1624409
41	RAW HIDES AND SKINS (OTHER THEN FURSKINS) AND LEATHER	47922	435285
42	ARTICLES OF LEATHER , SADDLERY HARNESS AND ANIMAL GUTS	139816	1183532
43	FURSKINS AND ARTIFICIAL FUR, MANUFACTURES THEREOF	569	5592
SECTION	N-IX: WOOD,CORK AND ARTICLES THEREOF MANUFACTURE OF PLAITING MATERIALS;BASKETWARE & WICKERWORK	25906*	212496
CHAPTER			
44	WOOD & ARTICLES OF WOODS ; WOOD CHARCOAL	23241	200849
45	CORK & ARTICLES OF CORK	187	1203
46	MANUFACTURES OF PLAITING MATERIALS ; BASKETWARE & WICKERWORK	2478	10444
SECTION CHAPTEF	I-X: PAPER AND PAPER-BOARD AND ARTICLES THEREOF	97906*	786822
47	PULP OF WOOD OR OF OTHER MATERIALS; WASTE AND SCRAP OF PAPER OR PAPERBOARD	34	520

E	XPORTS (INCLU	DING RE-EXPORTS)
CHAPTERS AND SECTIONS	DEC 2017	APR to DEC 2017
(Rs	. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
SECTION-X: PAPER AND PAPER-BOARD AND ARTICLES THEREOF		
CHAPTERS		
48 PAPER AND PAPERBOARD; ARTICLES OF PAPER PULP, OF PAPER AND	84688	661538
PAPERBOARD		
49 PRINTED BOOKS & OTHER PRODUCTS OF PRINTING INDUSTRY	13184	124764
SECTION-XI: TEXTILE AND TEXTILE ARTICLES	2089405*	17282088*
CHAPTERS		
50 SILK	4213	37087
51 WOOL, FINE OR COARSE ANIMAL HAIR	11286	74636
52 COTTON	515717	3064756
53 OTHER VEGETABLE TEXTILE FIBRES; PAPER YARN AND FABRICS	23853	212214
54 MAN-MADE FILAMENTS	120623	1028282
55 MAN-MADE STAPLE FIBRES	99754	1004555
56 WADDING, FELT AND NONWOVENS; SPECIAL YARNS; TWINE, CORDAGE, ROPES AND	24647	183666
CABLES AND ARTICLES THEREOF		
57 CARPETS AND OTHER TEXTILE FLOOR COVERINGS	97059	833722
58 SPECIAL WOVEN FABRICS; TUFTED TEXTILE FABRICS; LACE; TAPESTRIES; TRIMMINGS; EMBROIDERY	19597	183414
59 IMPREGNATED, COATED & LAMINATED TEXTILE FABRICS; TEXTILE ARTICLES FOR INDUSTRIAL USE	13184	112730
60 KNITTED OR CROCHETED FABRICS	19217	154969
61 ARTICLES OF APPAREL AND CLOTHING ACCESSORIES, KNITTED OR CROCHETED	423638	3955383
62 ARTICLES OF APPAREL AND CLOTHING ACCESSORIES, NOT KNITTED OR CROCHETED	434438	4028726
63 OTHER MADE UP TEXTILE ARTICLES; SETS; WORN TEXTILE ARTICLES; RAGS	282179	2407948
SECTION-XII: FOOTWARE, HEADGEAR, UMBRELLAS; PREPARED FEATHERS & ARTICLES THEREOF	175997*	1486015*
CHAPTERS		
64 FOOTWEAR, GAITERS AND THE LIKE; PARTS OF SUCH ARTICLES	158331	1352313
65 HEADGEAR AND PARTS THEREOF	2251	19568
66 UMBRELLAS, WALKING & SEAT STICKS; WHIPS, RIDING CROPS AND PARTS THEREOF	70	951
67 PREPARED FEATHERS & DOWN WITH ARTICLES, ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS; ARTICLES OF HUMAN HAIR	15345	113183
SECTION-XIII: STONE,CEMENT AND SIMILAR MATERIALS;CERAMIC PRODUCTS;GLASS & GLASSWARE	188973*	1619524*
CHAPTERS		
68 ARTICLES OF STONE, PLASTER, CEMENT, ASBESTOS, MICA OR SIMILAR MATERIALS	75934	659205
69 CERAMIC PRODUCTS	72737	621524
70 GLASS & GLASSWARE	40302	338795
SECTION-XIV: PEARLS, PRECIOUS OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES THEREOF; IMITATION JEWELLERY & COIN	2085965*	20251173*
CHAPTERS		

		EXPORTS (INCLU	DING RE-EXPORTS)
CHAPT	ERS AND SECTIONS	DEC 2017	APR to DEC 2017
		(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
SECTIO	ON-XIV: PEARLS, PRECIOUS OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES THEREOF; IMITATION JEWELLERY & COIN		
CHAPTI	ERS		
71	PEARLS, PRECIOUS OR SEMI-PRECIOUS STONES/METALS AND ARTICLES THEREOF; IMITATION JEWELLERY AND COIN	2085965	20251173
SECTION CHAPTING	ON-XV: BASE METALS & ARTICLES OF BASE METALS ERS	1722987*	13769178*
72	IRON & STEEL	672469	5420291
73	ARTICLES OF IRON & STEEL	430798	3245695
74	COPPER & ARTICLES THEREOF	194486	1634852
75	NICKEL & ARTICLES THEREOF	1855	20722
76	ALUMINIUM & ARTICLES THEREOF	241731	2152861
78	LEAD & ARTICLES THEREOF	24491	168174
79	ZINC & ARTICLES THEREOF	70772	425120
80	TIN & ARTICLES THEREOF	324	5334
81	OTHER BASE METALS; CEMENTS; ARTICLES THEREOF	2730	25213
82	TOOLS AND THEIR PARTS OF BASE METAL	49402	394122
83	MISCELLANEOUS ARTICLES OF BASE METAL	33929	276794
	ON-XVI: MACHINERY & THEIR PARTS, ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT, PARTS THEREOF	1581252*	12582182*
CHAPTI			
84	NUCLEAR REACTORS, BOILERS, MACHINERY AND MECHANICAL APPLIANCES; PARTS THEREOF	1044326	8266394
85	ELECTRICAL MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT & PARTS THEREOF; SOUND & TV RECORDERS & REPRODUCERS & PARTS THEREOF	536926	4315788
SECTIO	ON-XVII: TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT ERS	1289186*	10863709*
86	RAILWAY/TRAMWAY LOCOMOTIVES, TRUCKS ETC., EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF	12697	144665
87	ROAD VEHICLES AND PARTS	1122913	8042623
88	AIRCRAFT, SPACECRAFT AND PARTS THEREOF	135627	990355
89	SHIP, BOAT & FLOATING STRUCTURE	17949	1686066
SECTIO	ON-XVIII: INSTRUMENTS & APPARATUS;CLOCKS & WATCHES;PARTS & ACCESSORIES THEREOF	186671*	1469955*
CHAPTI	ERS		
90	OPTICAL, MEASUREING , MEDICAL & SIMILAR INSTRUMENTS & PARTS THEREOF	181192	1422788
91	CLOCKS AND WATCHES AND THEIR PARTS	4720	38185
92	MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES	759	8982
SECTION CHAPT	ON-XIX: ARMS AND AMMUNITION; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES THEREOF	4151*	41883*
93	ARMS AND AMMUNITION; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES THEREOF	4151	41883
-	-	1101	11000

HAPTERS AND SECTIONS	DEC 2017	APR to DEC 2017
	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
ECTION-XX: MISCELLANEOUS MANUFACTURED ARTICLES HAPTERS	133786*	1116106*
4 FURNITURE, BEDDING AND ALLIED ARTICLES; LIGHTING, FITTINGS, ILLUMINATE ARTICLES; PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS	D 88316	702764
5 TOYS, GAMES & SPORTS REQUISITES; PARTS AND ACCESSORIES THEREOF	15185	152609
5 MISCELLANEOUS MANUFACTURED ARTICLES	30285	260733
ECTION-XXI: WORKS OF ART, COLLECTORS' PIECES AND ANTIQUES HAPTERS	3457*	43922*
7 WORKS OF ART, COLLECTORS' PIECES AND ANTIQUES	3457	43922
ECTION-XXII: PROJECT GOODS & MISC. GOODS HAPTERS	4257*	33139*
PROJECTS GOODS; SOME SPECIAL USES	1151	23878
9 MISCELLANEOUS GOODS	3106	9261

Grand Total :	17271954	141676048